
Kopidlenský kvíteček 12.10.2018 - 25. ročník
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1 Munzarová Diana Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, Železnice 44 10 4 14,0 3 20 1

2 Jakubcová Ema ZŠ, Jičín, Husova 41,5 13 1 16,5 2 12 22

3 Bílková Zuzana ZŠ Jičín, Poděbradova 38,5 12 2 13,5 4 13 21

4 Rejlková Michaela Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, Železnice 37,5 7 17 11,5 7 19 3

5 Šimonová Jana ZŠ, Jičín, Husova 36,5 11 3 13,5 4 12 22

6 Králová Dominika ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 36 8 11 17,0 1 11 26

7 Drbohlavová Monika ZŠ Sobotka 35 9 7 6,0 13 20 1

8 Plachý David ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 34 8 11 12,0 6 14 13

9 Lachmanová Eliška ZŠ Sobotka 33 9 7 6 13 18 4

10 Novotná Markéta ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 30,5 6 21 10,5 8 14 13

10 Lustigová Jana ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 30,5 6 21 6,5 12 18 4

12 Vrcková Anna ZŠ, Jičín, Husova 29,5 10 4 7,5 11 12 22

13 Šimečková Tereza ZŠ Kolín II, Bezručova 29 9 7 4,0 21 16 8

13 Tichá Karolína ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Veliš 29 7 17 6,0 13 16 8

15 Nezkusilová Kristýna ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 27,5 8 11 5,5 18 14 13

16 Dytrychová Nikola ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 27 6 21 9,0 9 12 22

16 Karešová Valentýna ZŠ A MŠ Kopidlno 27 8 11 8,0 10 11 26

16 Vávrová Aneta ZŠ Jičín, Poděbradova 27 9 7 4,0 21 14 13

16 Švarcová Šárka ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 27 7 17 3,0 26 17 6

20 Petr Capouch ZŠ Kolín II, Bezručova 26 10 4 6,0 13 10 28

20 Hnízdová Šarlota ZŠ A MŠ Kopidlno 26 8 11 4,0 21 14 13

20 Rambousková Jana ZŠ Jičín, Poděbradova 26 8 11 4,0 21 14 13

23 Tarantová Lucie ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Veliš 25,5 7 17 3,5 25 15 10

24 Chrpová Natálie ZŠ Sobotka 25 5 26 5 19 15 10

25 Vašková Diana ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 24,5 6 21 4,5 20 14 13

26 Prachařová Anežka ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Veliš 23 3 28 6,0 13 14,0 13

27 Šádková Veronika ZŠ A MŠ Kopidlno 22 4 27 1,0 28 17 6

27 Hartman Adam Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, Železnice 22 6 21 1,0 28 15 10

29 Krajcová Lucie ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 13,5 3 28 2,5 27 8 29

30 ZŠ Kolín II, Bezručova 0 0 30 0,0 30 0 30
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Kopidlenský kvíteček 12.10.2018 - 25. ročník

St. Prům.

číslo Příjmení a jméno Název školy bodů bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř. bodů poř.

Vrcková Anna 29,5 37 10 4 7,5 11 12 22

Šimonová Jana 36,5 29 11 3 13,5 4 12 22

Jakubcová Ema 41,5 25 13 1 16,5 2 12 22

Rejlková Michaela 37,5 27 7 17 11,5 7 19 3

Munzarová Diana 44 8 10 4 14 3 20 1

Hartman Adam 22 59 6 21 1 28 15 10

Králová Dominika 36 38 8 11 17 1 11 26

Novotná Markéta 30,5 42 6 21 10,5 8 14 13

Lustigová Jana 30,5 37 6 21 6,5 12 18 4

Drbohlavová Monika 35 21 9 7 6 13 20 1

Lachmanová Eliška 33 24 9 7 6 13 18 4

Chrpová Natálie 25 55 5 26 5 19 15 10

Rambousková Jana 26 45 8 11 4 21 14 13

Vávrová Aneta 27 41 9 7 4 21 14 13

Bílková Zuzana 38,5 27 12 2 13,5 4 13 21

Dytrychová Nikola 27 52 6 21 9 9 12 22

Plachý David 34 30 8 11 12 6 14 13

Vašková Diana 24,5 54 6 21 4,5 20 14 13

0 90 0 30 0 30 0 30

Šimečková Tereza 29 36 9 7 4 21 16 8

Petr Capouch 26 45 10 4 6 13 10 28

Tichá Karolína 29 38 7 17 6 13 16 8

Prachařová Anežka 23 54 3 28 6 13 14 13

Tarantová Lucie 25,5 52 7 17 3,5 25 15 10

Šádková Veronika 22 61 4 27 1 28 17 6

Hnízdová Šarlota 26 45 8 11 4 21 14 13

Karešová Valentýna 27 47 8 11 8 10 11 26

Švarcová Šárka 27 49 7 17 3 26 17 6

Krajcová Lucie 13,5 84 3 28 2,5 27 8 29

Nezkusilová Kristýna 27,5 42 8 11 5,5 18 14 13

10 10 ZŠ a MŠ Vysoké Veselí 22,67

7 1 ZŠ Kolín II, Bezručova 27,50

9 6 ZŠ A MŠ Kopidlno 25,00

8 2 25,83ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Veliš

5 9 ZŠ Jičín, Poděbradova 30,50

6 4 ZŠ a MŠ Křinec 28,50

3 8 ZŠ a MŠ Libáň 32,33

4 5 ZŠ Sobotka 31,00

1 3 ZŠ, Jičín, Husova 35,83

2 7 Masarykova ZŠ a MŠ, Železnice 34,50
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